BESPOKE EXPERIENCES
Zareeba

Mother of Pearl Scrub
Moonlight and Stars (For Two)
The Palms Healing Touch

Four Palms Restorative Massage

MASSAGES

Deep Tissue Massage

Swedish Massage

Targeted Massage

Custom Massage

Mama Mia

Couples Massage

Rocks of the Caribbean

Balinese Massage
Thai Massage

Shiatsu Massage

Reflexology

HYDRAFACIALS
Hydrafacial

The Essential

The Booster

Signature Back

The Perk:
Face
Lips
Eyes

90 Minutes
90 Minutes
90 Minutes
90 Minutes
Series of 3

60 Minutes
90 Minutes

60 Minutes
90 Minutes

60 Minutes
90 Minutes

30 Minutes

60 Minutes
90 Minutes

60 Minutes
90 Minutes

60 Minutes
90 Minutes

60 Minutes
90 Minutes

90 Minutes
90 Minutes

60 Minutes
90 Minutes

30 Minutes
60 Minutes

90 Minutes
60 Minutes
30 Minutes
30 Minutes

15 Minutes
15 Minutes
15 Minutes

SERVICE CHARGE AND GRATUITIES

For your convenience a 12% Tax and 18% Service

$295

$295

$595
$295
$750
$310

$450

$195
$290

$190
$280

$110

$195
$295

$190
$280

$395
$595

$215
$320

$295
$295
$195

$280

$120
$195

$395
$295
$150
$150

$75
$55
$55

Charge will be automatically added to your spa service
receipt. You may leave an additional gratuity for team
members who deliver exceptional service.

LING NEOLIFTING FACIALS

Non-Invasive Facelift

VOYA FACIALS
Marine Deluxe Organic Facial

Marine Anti-Aging Facial

Marine Discovery Facial

TATA HARPER FACIALS
Palms Ultimate Facial

Island Citrus Organic Facial

Breeze Detox Facial

Award-Winning Brightening Facial

SCRUBS
Pink Sands of Sahara

Citrus Scrub
Bladderwrack Body Scrub
02 Bamboo Scrub

WRAPS

Sun Rejuvenation Wrap
Kalahari Melon Wrap
Ocean Essence Wrap

Organic Seaweed Wrap

FIT BODY WRAP
Infrared Body Melt Treatment

Body Melt Pain Relief Treatment

CRYOSKIN
CryoSlimming

CryoToning

APPOINTMENTS

90 Minutes
60 Minutes

90 Minutes

60 Minutes
90 Minutes

60 Minutes

90 Minutes

60 Minutes
90 Minutes

60 Minutes

90 Minutes

60 Minutes
90 Minutes

60 Minutes
60 Minutes
60 Minutes

60 Minutes
60 Minutes
60 Minutes
60 Minutes

60 Minutes
30 Minutes

Single Session
5-Pack
Single Session

5-Pack

$350
$300

$335

$220
$330

$215

$330

$220
$315

$215
$395

$200
$300

$200
$225
$200

$200
$200
$225
$225

$195
$95

$385
$1,600
$385
$1,600

SALON SERVICES

Classic Manicure & Pedicure 105 Minutes

Caribbean Bliss Manicure & Pedicure 135 Minutes

Classic Manicure 45 Minutes

Classic Pedicure 60 Minutes

Caribbean Bliss Manicure 60 Minutes

Caribbean Bliss Pedicure 75 Minutes

WAXING

Half Leg $55 Eyebrows

Full Leg $85 Lip

Half Arm $50 Chin

Full Arm $65 Lip & Chin

Underarms $30 Chest

Bikini Line $50 Back

Brazilian $80

HAIR SERVICES

Shampoo | Blow Dry | Style Short
Medium
Long

MEN’S THERAPY

Gentlemen’s Facial 60 Minutes

Sports Man-E-Cure 45 Minutes

Sports Pedicure 60 Minutes

SPA PACKAGES

The Tropical Detox 4 Hours

Couple’s Ceremony 2 Hours

Blissful Retreat 5 Hours

WELLNESS

Personal Training | Yoga | Pilates | Meditation

Private Classes
Additional
Group Classes

Boot Camp

60 Minutes
60 Minutes
60 Minutes

60 Minutes

$110
$145
$60
$75

$75
$110

$30
$25
$25
$40
$85
$85

$45
$65
$85

$215
$60
$100

$660
$775
$585

$200
$50 pp
$35 pp

$45 pp

For reservations please call: 649.946.8666, 649.946.8667 (direct) or email us at: spareservations@thepalmstc.com.
Due to the popularity of our spa services, we strongly recommend you schedule your spa experience prior to your
arrival or at your earliest convenience so we are able to confirm the day and time of services that fits best with the rest

of your vacation plans.

CANCELLATION POLICY
To avoid a cancellation full charge, please contact the spa reception to change or cancel spa services at least 6 hours in advance of your scheduled service.



