BESPOKE EXPERIENCES			LING NEOLIFTING FACIALS			SALON SERVICES			
Zareeba	90 Minutes	\$295	Non-Invasive Facelift	90 Minutes	\$350	Classic Manicure & Pedicure		105 Minutes	\$110
Mother of Pearl Scrub	90 Minutes	\$295		60 Minutes	\$300	Caribbean Bliss Manicure & Pedicure		ure 135 Minutes	\$145
Moonlight and Stars (For Two)	90 Minutes	\$595	VOYA FACIALS			Classic Manicure	Classic Manicure		\$60
The Palms Healing Touch	90 Minutes	\$295	Marine Deluxe Organic Facial	90 Minutes	\$335	Classic Pedicure		60 Minutes	\$75
	Series of 3	\$750 \$310 \$450	Marine Anti-Aging Facial	60 Minutes 90 Minutes	\$220 \$330	Caribbean Bliss Manicure		60 Minutes	\$75
Four Palms Restorative Massage	60 Minutes 90 Minutes					Caribbean Bliss Pedicure		75 Minutes	\$110
	30 Millates	\$450	Marine Discovery Facial 60 Minutes \$215		\$215	WAXING			
MASSAGES			TATA HARPER FACIALS			Half Leg	\$55	Eyebrows	\$30
Deep Tissue Massage	60 Minutes	\$195	Palms Ultimate Facial	90 Minutes	\$330	Full Leg		Lip	\$25
Swedish Massage	90 Minutes 60 Minutes 90 Minutes	\$290 \$190 \$280	Island Citrus Organic Facial	60 Minutes 90 Minutes	\$220 \$315	Half Arm	•	Chin	\$25
						Full Arm	•	Lip & Chin	\$40
Targeted Massage	30 Minutes	\$110	Breeze Detox Facial	60 Minutes	\$215	Underarms		Chest	\$40 \$85
Custom Massage	60 Minutes	\$195	Award-Winning Brightening Facial	90 Minutes	\$395	Bikini Line	•	Back	\$85
	90 Minutes	\$295	CODURG			Brazilian	\$30 \$80	Dack	402
Mama Mia	60 Minutes	\$190 \$200	SCRUBS Pink Sands of Sahara	60 Minutes 90 Minutes	\$200 \$300	Diazillari	Φου		
Courles Massage	90 Minutes	\$280				HAIR SERVICES			
Couples Massage	60 Minutes 90 Minutes	\$395 \$595	Citrus Scrub	60 Minutes	\$200	Shampoo Blow Dry Style		Short	\$45
Rocks of the Caribbean	60 Minutes	\$215	Bladderwrack Body Scrub	60 Minutes	\$225			Medium Long	\$65 \$85
	90 Minutes	\$320	02 Bamboo Scrub	60 Minutes	\$200				•
Balinese Massage	90 Minutes	\$295				MEN'S THERAPY			
Thai Massage	90 Minutes	\$295	WRAPS			Gentlemen's Facial		60 Minutes	\$215
Shiatsu Massage	60 Minutes	\$195	Sun Rejuvenation Wrap	60 Minutes	\$200	Sports Man-E-Cure		45 Minutes	\$60
Deflected	90 Minutes	\$280	Kalahari Melon Wrap	60 Minutes	\$200	Sports Pedicure		60 Minutes	\$100
Reflexology	30 Minutes 60 Minutes	\$120 \$195	Ocean Essence Wrap	60 Minutes	\$225	SPA PACKAGES			
HYDRAFACIALS			Organic Seaweed Wrap	60 Minutes	\$225	The Tropical Detox		4 Hours	\$660
Hydrafacial	90 Minutes	\$395	FIT BODY WRAP			Couple's Ceremony		2 Hours	\$775
The Essential	60 Minutes	\$295	Infrared Body Melt Treatment	60 Minutes	\$195	Blissful Retreat		5 Hours	\$585
The Booster	30 Minutes	\$150	Body Melt Pain Relief Treatment	30 Minutes	\$95	WELLNESS		0110410	φοσο
Signature Back	30 Minutes	\$150	CRYOSKIN		Personal Training Yoga Pilates Meditation				
The Perk:			CryoSlimming	Single Session	¢20E	Private Classes	Toga i i iic	60 Minutes	\$200
Face	15 Minutes	\$75	,	5-Pack	\$385 \$1,600	Additional		60 Minutes	\$200 \$50 pp
Lips	15 Minutes	\$55	CryoToning	Single Session	\$385	Group Classes		60 Minutes	\$35 pp
Eyes	15 Minutes	\$55 \$55		5-Pack	\$1,600	Boot Camp		60 Minutes	\$45 pp
Lycs	15 Milliates	ΨΟΟ		J I dek	ψ1,000	200t Camp		33	4 . C PP

SERVICE CHARGE AND GRATUITIES

For your convenience a 12% Tax and 18% Service Charge will be automatically added to your spa service receipt. You may leave an additional gratuity for team members who deliver exceptional service.

APPOINTMENTS

For reservations please call: 649.946.8666, 649.946.8667 (direct) or email us at: spareservations@thepalmstc.com. Due to the popularity of our spa services, we strongly recommend you schedule your spa experience prior to your arrival or at your earliest convenience so we are able to confirm the day and time of services that fits best with the rest of your vacation plans.

CANCELLATION POLICY